OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA 2 Gun League #3 - Rifle
Printed October 21, 2017 at 15:27

Stage 1 -- Need an arrow ?

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 98 28.60 3.4266
2 92 29.98 3.0687
3 100 32.77 3.0516
4 90 33.33 2.7003
5 68 27.34 2.4872
6 85 34.69 2.4503
7 100 42.23 2.3680
8 73 31.84 2.2927
9 65 29.29 2.2192
10 96 46.22 2.0770
11 76 37.65 2.0186
12 83 45.12 1.8395
13 48 26.77 1.7931
14 43 38.37 1.1207
15 43 52.73 0.8155
16 27 67.37 0.4008

STAGE
POINTS

110.0000
98.5119
97.9617
86.6842
79.8441
78.6588
76.0171
73.6008
71.2404
66.6767
64.8009
59.0530
57.5606
35.9757
26.1784
12.8656

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
89.56
89.06
78.80
72.59
71.51
69.11
66.91
64.76
60.62
58.91
53.68
52.33
32.71
23.80
11.70

COMPETITOR

#

14
11
4
6
3
13
1
8
12
15
17
10
9

5
7
2

Name

Mouton, Paul
McAllister, Jarrod
Botha, Gideon
Pretorius, Fanie
Stevenson, Irving |
Dirsuwei, Heinz
Stevenson, Andrea
Glover, Tommy
Streicher, P (Phillip) P
Venske, Denzil
Fourie, Louis
McAllister, Yolandi
McAllister, Mitch
Grobler, Flippie
Johnsen, Thinus
Stevenson, Tanin
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 2 Gun League #3 - Rifle
Printed October 21, 2017 at 15:27

Stage 1 -- Need an arrow ?

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 37.01 1.6212 110.0000 100.00 18 Snyder, Henk
2 67 42.78 1.5662 106.2661 96.61 16 Naude, John
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA 2 Gun League #3 - Rifle
Printed October 21, 2017 at 15:27

Stage 2 -- You're up next...

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 46 10.22 4.5010
2 40 9.56 4.1841
3 46 11.93 3.8558
4 42 11.18 3.7567
5 38 10.30 3.6893
6 40 11.67 3.4276
7 46 14.69 3.1314
8 46 15.52 2.9639
9 46 16.79 2.7397
10 46 17.32 2.6559
11 44 19.88 2.2133
12 15 12.60 1.1905
13 10 10.02 0.9980
14 32 39.43 0.8116
15 16 20.22 0.7913
16 34 49.72 0.6838

STAGE
POINTS

50.0000
46.4799
42.8332
41.7321
40.9835
38.0761
34.7856
32.9253
30.4348
29.5035
24.5867
13.2246
11.0865

9.0154

8.7903

7.5965

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
92.96
85.67
83.46
81.97
76.15
69.57
65.85
60.87
59.01
49.17
26.45
22.17
18.03
17.58
15.19

COMPETITOR

#

17
3
6

14
8

12

15

13
4
1

10
5
9
7

11
2

Name

Fourie, Louis
Stevenson, Irving |
Pretorius, Fanie
Mouton, Paul
Glover, Tommy
Streicher, P (Phillip) P
Venske, Denzil
Dirsuwei, Heinz
Botha, Gideon
Stevenson, Andrea
McAllister, Yolandi
Grobler, Flippie
McAllister, Mitch
Johnsen, Thinus
McAllister, Jarrod
Stevenson, Tanin
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 2 Gun League #3 - Rifle
Printed October 21, 2017 at 15:27

Stage 2 -- You're up next...

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 44 18.04 2.4390 50.0000 100.00 16 Naude, John
2 24 14.82 1.6194 33.1984 66.40 18 Snyder, Henk
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 2 Gun League #3 - Rifle
Printed October 21, 2017 at 15:27

Stage 3 -- Roekeloos

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 88 18.05 4.8753 100.0000 100.00 12 Streicher, P (Phillip) P
2 90 18.77 4.7949 98.3496 98.35 9 McAllister, Mitch
3 90 19.28 4.6680 95.7481 95.75 8 Glover, Tommy
4 86 20.24 4.2490 87.1530 87.15 3 Stevenson, Irving |
5 84 19.92 4.2169 86.4937 86.49 6 Pretorius, Fanie
6 86 21.59 3.9833 81.7034 81.70 14 Mouton, Paul
7 94 27.95 3.3631 68.9828 68.98 1 Stevenson, Andrea
8 94 30.30 3.1023 63.6326 63.63 4 Botha, Gideon
9 69 22.62 3.0504 62.5678 62.57 17 Fourie, Louis
10 64 22.41 2.8559 58.5777 58.58 5 Grobler, Flippie
11 90 31.76 2.8338 58.1241 58.12 13 Dirsuwei, Heinz
12 53 22.21 2.3863 48.9465 48.95 10 McAllister, Yolandi
13 82 49.54 1.6552 33.9510 33.95 2 Stevenson, Tanin
14 62 37.47 1.6547 33.9393 33.94 7 Johnsen, Thinus
15 30 18.50 1.6216 33.2617 33.26 11  McAllister, Jarrod
16 0 20.71 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 15 Venske, Denzil
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 2 Gun League #3 - Rifle
Printed October 21, 2017 at 15:27

Stage 3 -- Roekeloos

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 61 17.75 3.4366 100.0000 100.00 18 Snyder, Henk
2 61 28.07 21731 63.2348 63.23 16 Naude, John
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA 2 Gun League #3 - Rifle
Printed October 21, 2017 at 15:27

Stage 4 -- Who is running ?

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 134 61.60 2.1753
2 128 78.41 1.6324
3 136 87.03 1.5627
4 99 64.12 1.5440
5 120 84.15 1.4260
6 132 96.15 1.3729
7 121 88.96 1.3602
8 99 74.46 1.3296
9 136 112.80 1.2057
10 72 83.25 0.8649
11 130 159.30 0.8161
12 50 72.93 0.6856
13 70 131.80 0.5311
14 62 126.50 0.4901
15 0 75.04 0.0000
16 0 91.83 0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

140.0000
105.0612
100.5713
99.3678
91.7764
88.3545
87.5376
85.5689
77.5950
55.6612
52.5208
44.1233
34.1811
31.5432
0.0000
0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
75.04
71.84
70.98
65.55
63.11
62.53
61.12
55.43
39.76
37.51
31.52
24.42
22.53

0.00
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

3
13
4
11
15

Name

Stevenson, Irving |
Dirsuwei, Heinz
Botha, Gideon
McAllister, Jarrod
Venske, Denzil
McAllister, Mitch
Glover, Tommy
Grobler, Flippie
Stevenson, Andrea
Streicher, P (Phillip) P
Stevenson, Tanin
Fourie, Louis
McAllister, Yolandi
Mouton, Paul
Johnsen, Thinus
Pretorius, Fanie
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 2 Gun League #3 - Rifle
Printed October 21, 2017 at 15:27

Stage 4 -- Who is running ?

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 86 101.30 0.8490 140.0000 100.00 16 Naude, John
2 52 72.02 0.7220 119.0664 85.05 18 Snyder, Henk
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